
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(月) 曇り一時雨 26.5 0.0 68.3 2,705 2,705 23,492 11.5 4.2

7/2(火) 曇り時々晴れ 25.8 6.2 207.4 8,213 10,918 46,984 23.2 12.7

7/3(水) 曇り一時雨 26.4 0.9 107.7 4,265 15,183 70,477 21.5 6.6

7/4(木) 曇りのち時々晴 29.6 2.2 158.8 6,288 21,471 93,969 22.8 9.7

7/5(金) 晴れのち一時雨 31.6 4.2 511.7 20,263 41,734 117,461 35.5 31.3

7/6(土) 晴れのち一時雨 33.0 9.6 673.3 26,663 68,397 140,953 48.5 41.1

7/7(日) 曇り時々雨 30.0 0.1 122.6 4,855 73,252 164,445 44.5 7.5

7/8(月) 曇り時々雨 25.0 0.0 49.9 1,976 75,228 187,937 40.0 3.0

7/9(火) 曇り時々雨 26.8 0.0 36.9 1,461 76,689 211,430 36.3 2.3

7/10(水) 曇り時々雨 26.5 0.0 67.1 2,657 79,347 234,922 33.8 4.1

7/11(木) 晴れ一時雨 27.6 4.1 145.8 5,774 85,120 258,414 32.9 8.9

7/12(金) 晴れ時々曇り 27.5 5.3 227.9 9,025 94,145 281,906 33.4 13.9

7/13(土) 晴れ時々曇り 27.0 10.1 716.1 28,358 122,503 305,398 40.1 43.8

7/14(日) 晴れのち曇り 28.2 3.0 449.0 17,780 140,283 328,890 42.7 27.4

7/15(月) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 9.1 629.4 24,924 165,207 352,383 46.9 38.5

7/16(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.7 670.4 26,548 191,755 375,875 51.0 41.0

7/17(水) 399,367

7/18(木) 422,859

7/19(金) 446,351

7/20(土) 469,843

7/21(日) 493,336

7/22(月) 516,828

7/23(火) 540,320

7/24(水) 563,812

7/25(木) 587,304

7/26(金) 610,797

7/27(土) 634,289

7/28(日) 657,781

7/29(月) 681,273

7/30(火) 704,765

7/31(水) 728,257

℃ h 4842.3 191,755

28.3 3.65 302.6 11,985

4.40 604.2 23,492
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パネル1枚当り売電額 月目標額 ¥1,135
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